USTER WALLISEL.‘.EN

RZO: Kidsliga - 3. Teil

Uster, 11.6.2023

USTER WALLISELLEN

Wettkampf 49
11.06.2023 - 9:40

Knaben, 25m Brust

9 Jahre

Rangliste

Punkte: FINA 2022

Rang

15.
16.
17.
red. 10%
red. 10%

DENZLER, Julian

ITEN, Benjamin

LEE, Haoyang

DEUBER, Yan Alexander
MILAKARA, Maksim
HARTMANN, Valentin
SALLERAS HANZAWA, Kei
LAUSCHKE, Moritz
KOLTUN, Ben

GAYLER, Laurin

LE NOA, Leo
DJURAKOVIC, Andrej
AHLMANN, Elof

ALBUS, Lennart

BLAIN, Ewen
CATTANEOQO, Lean
OTTO, Dominik
ECKERMANN, Pierric
ALTUN, Can Elias

Jg.
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Schwimmclub Winterthur
Schwimmclub Uster Walllisellen
Limmat Sharks Zirich
Schwimmclub Winterthur
Schwimmklub Zollikon

Limmat Sharks Zrich

Limmat Sharks Zrich
Schwimmclub Meilen

SC Billach

Schwimmclub Thalwil

Limmat Sharks Zirich

Limmat Sharks Zirich

Limmat Sharks Zirich

Limmat Sharks Zirich
Schwimmclub Winterthur
Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen
Schwimmclub Thalwil
Schwimmclub Winterthur

SC Biilach

Zeit

24.54
24.67
25.06
25.76
25.80
25.81
26.10
26.17
26.63
27.14
27.37
27.45
27.47
28.33
28.67
30.13
37.50
25.54
29.03

Pkt.

102
100
95
88
87
87

79
75
73
72
72
66

55
28
81
55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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